

Marzipan Fruits AC21

Marzipan (Sugar, **Almonds**, Water), Sugar, Invert Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Colours (Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract, Concentrated Carrot, Spirula, Safflower), Flavouring, Sweet Potato, Molasses, Invertase, Glazing Agent (Shellac), Cornflour.

For Allergens, see ingredients in **Bold**

Produced in an environment that handles: Nuts

Nutritional Info

- * 1682 kJoules/100g
- * 397 kcal/100g
- * Total Fat 5.5g/100g
- * Saturated Fat 0.4g/100g
- * Sugars 67.9g/100g
- * Salt 0.6g/100g
- * Total Carbohydrate 80.4g/100g
- * Dietary Fibre 1.4/100g
- * Protein 6.6g/100g